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Carrier Name 

A Simple Move, LLC 
2323 South Troy Street# 2-105 
Aurora, CO 80015 

All Services Moving, Inc. 
5260 Altura Street 
Denver, CO 80239 

AMUN LLC 
4150 East Iowa Avenue# 101 
Denver, CO 80222 

Beta Sanchez Towing & Transport, Inc. 
0036 Sopris Avenue 
Carbondale, CO 81623 

CoY Club LLC 
dba Denver Bar Cart 
2000 Arapahoe Street# 203 
Denver, CO 80205 

Denver Street Bus LLP 
7471 South Eudora Way 
Centennial, CO 80122 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_hearing_cycle _list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 4/28/2015 

Mail Date: 4/10/2015 

PUC No / 
Docket No 

* HHG-00291 

* HHG-00398 

LL-02667 

T-03982 

B-10046 

55835 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 
Form GL (General Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form GL (General Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Exh. No. 

Cancel Date 
April 28, 2015 

March 26, 2015 
March 26, 2015 

Resolution 
PENDING 

April16, 2015 PENDING 
April16, 2015 

April 22, 2015 PENDING 

April 28, 2015 PENDING 
April 28, 2015 

April22, 2015 PENDING 

April25, 2015 PENDING 

Appl. No. /Y - O'JJ.)' -7JIS:. 
Selected Cycle: 4/28/2015 

Type: SHOW CAUSE 
Resolution Code: PENDING 

Witness 

Date ?( I ~Klls . 

05515-INS 

05528-INS 

05512-INS 

05527-INS 

05532-INS 

04/28/2015 11 :17 
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Carrier Name 

DICK'S TOWING, INC. 
dba DICKS-AFFILIATED TOWING 
P.O. Box 102423 
Denver, CO 80250 

Discount Limousine LLC 
9033 East Mansfield Avenue 
Denver, CO 80237 

Double Diamond Limousine LLC 
dba Double Diamond Limousine 
298 Park Avenue A 1 
Basalt, CO 81621 

Gabino Auto Repair and Towing LLC 
1900 Xanthia Street 
Denver, CO 80220 

JBJ Movers Inc. 
dba JBJ Moving and Storage 
2165 South Raritan Street 
Englewood, CO 80110 

Precision Recovery and Transport Ltd 
8300 North Sheridan Boulevard # 17 -G 
Arvada, CO 80003 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_ hearing_ cycle _list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado- Public Utilities Commission -Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 4/28/2015 

Mail Date: 4/10/2015 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 

T-03352 

LL-01883 

LL-02269 

T-04352 

HHG-00377 

T-04456 

Selected Cycle: 4/28/20 15 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 
Form 12 (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form 12 (Cargo) 

Cancel Date 
April22, 2015 
April22, 2015 

April15, 2015 

April 25, 2015 

April 16, 2015 
April16, 2015 

April 24, 2015 

April17, 2015 
April17, 2015 

Resolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

05550-INS 

05552-INS 

05543-INS 

05548-INS 

05523-INS 
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Carrier Name 

Red Tie Limousine, LLC 
3171 Revere Street 
Aurora, CO 80011 

Showtime Towing & Recovery Inc 
P.O. Box 260191 
Lakewood, CO 80226 

TK-Ride LLC 
4126 South Mobile Circle Unit C 
Aurora, CO 80013 

Victor H Acevedo 
dba VICTOR'S TOWING 
11130 Holly Street 
Denver, CO 80233 

Western Motor Coach LLC 
7376 South Quintero Circle 
Foxfield, CO 80016 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_ hearing_ cycle _list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado- Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 4/28/2015 

Mail Date: 4/10/2015 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
LL-02494 

* T-04465 

LL-02178 

T-2790 

CSB-00211 

Selected Cycle: 4/28/20 15 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form WC (Workers' Camp) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date Resolution 
April22, 2015 PENDING 

April 8, 2015 PENDING 

April 16, 2015 PENDING 

April27, 2015 PENDING 
April 27, 2015 

April 17, 2015 PENDING 

lease# 
05519-INS 

05524-INS 

05547-INS 

05544-INS 

05522-INS 
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