Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 4/28/2015 Mail Date: 4/10/2015 Appendix A Decision No. R15-0419 PROCEEDING NO. 15C-0229-INS Page 1 of 3

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
A Simple Move, LLC 2323 South Troy Street # 2-105 Aurora, CO 80015	* HHG-00291	Form E (Liability) Form GL (General Liability) Form H (Cargo)	April 28, 2015 March 26, 2015 March 26, 2015	PENDING	05539-INS
All Services Moving, Inc. 5260 Altura Street Denver, CO 80239	* HHG-00398	Form H (Cargo) Form GL (General Liability)	April 16, 2015 April 16, 2015	PENDING	05515-INS
AMUN LLC 4150 East Iowa Avenue # 101 Denver, CO 80222	LL-02667	Form E (Liability)	April 22, 2015	PENDING	05528-INS
Beto Sanchez Towing & Transport, Inc. 0036 Sopris Avenue Carbondale, CO 81623	T-03982	Form 12 (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	April 28, 2015 April 28, 2015	PENDING	05512-INS
CoY Club LLC dba Denver Bar Cart 2000 Arapahoe Street # 203 Denver, CO 80205	B-10046	Form E (Liability)	April 22, 2015	PENDING	05527-INS
Denver Street Bus LLP 7471 South Eudora Way Centennial, CO 80122	55835	Form E (Liability)	April 25, 2015	PENDING	05532-INS
		Exh. No.	222 71/2		
		Appl. No. 150	- 0009-1NS		
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 4/28/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING	Witness	4/28/15		
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette					04/28/2015 11:17 Page 1 of 3

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 4/28/2015 Mail Date: 4/10/2015 Appendix A
Decision No. R15-0419
PROCEEDING NO. 15C-0229-INS
Page 2 of 3

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
DICK'S TOWING, INC. dba DICKS-AFFILIATED TOWING P.O. Box 102423 Denver, CO 80250	T-03352	Form E (Liability) Form 12 (Cargo)	April 22, 2015 April 22, 2015	PENDING	05529-INS
Discount Limousine LLC 9033 East Mansfield Avenue Denver, CO 80237	LL-01883	Form E (Liability)	April 15, 2015	PENDING	05550-INS
Double Diamond Limousine LLC dba Double Diamond Limousine 298 Park Avenue A1 Basalt, CO 81621	LL-02269	Form E (Liability)	April 25, 2015	PENDING	05552-INS
Gabino Auto Repair and Towing LLC 1900 Xanthia Street Denver, CO 80220	T-04352	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	April 16, 2015 April 16, 2015	PENDING	05543-INS
JBJ Movers Inc. dba JBJ Moving and Storage 2165 South Raritan Street Englewood, CO 80110	HHG-00377	Form E (Liability)	April 24, 2015	PENDING	05548-INS
Precision Recovery and Transport Ltd 8300 North Sheridan Boulevard # 17-G Arvada, CO 80003	T-04456	Form E (Liability) Form 12 (Cargo)	April 17, 2015 April 17, 2015	PENDING	05523-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 4/28/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE				
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Resolution Code: PENDING				04/28/2015 11:17 Page 2 of 3

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 4/28/2015 Mail Date: 4/10/2015

Appendix A Decision No. R15-0419 PROCEEDING NO. 15C-0229-INS Page 3 of 3

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Red Tie Limousine, LLC 3171 Revere Street Aurora, CO 80011	LL-02494	Form E (Liability)	April 22, 2015	PENDING	05519-INS
Showtime Towing & Recovery Inc P.O. Box 260191 Lakewood, CO 80226	* T-04465	Form WC (Workers' Comp)	April 8, 2015	PENDING	05524-INS
TK-Ride LLC 4126 South Mobile Circle Unit C Aurora, CO 80013	LL-02178	Form E (Liability)	April 16, 2015	PENDING	05547-INS
Victor H Acevedo dba VICTOR'S TOWING 11130 Holly Street Denver, CO 80233	T-2790	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	April 27, 2015 April 27, 2015	PENDING	05544-INS
Western Motor Coach LLC 7376 South Quintero Circle Foxfield, CO 80016	CSB-00211	Form E (Liability)	April 17, 2015	PENDING	05522-INS

* Carrier is	s Pending	on another	ShowCause
--------------	-----------	------------	-----------

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette

Selected Cycle: 4/28/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING

> 04/28/2015 11:17 Page 3 of 3

^{**} Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured
*** Denotes \$5 million insurance required